AP
PL
IC
AT
IO
NS
DE
SC

E6
/B
How to order
For special request, please consult factory
77: tinned shell
for
gold receptable
flash 717: tinned shell
+ dimples
for plug
177: tinned shell
for
0.4µm receptable
(15µ") 777: tinned shell
+ dimples
for plug
shell size: E, A, B, C, D
SD: standard density
HD: high density
Termination
Straight for PCB
grounding tabs :
no digit = standard rivet
3.05mm
RM5 = retention clip
RM8 = retention clip
+ front screwlock
contact type :
P = pin
S = socket
configuration :
SD : 9,15,25,37,50
HD : 15,26,44,62,78
plating option:
valid only for
0.76µm (30µ")
part numbers to be written
as follow:
77...................C309
717.................C309
mounting type :
H = rear insert 4-40
G = rear insert M3
H,G must also be used
to specify the threading
of RM5 or RM8
grounding tabs.
..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .......... OL2 C309
or
Panel mounting option
Front Female Screwlock Threaded Rear Insert RM5 Standoff Boardlock RM8 Standoff Boardlock
5.
0
(.
19
7)
M3 or # 4-40 screwlock
5.9 (.232)
J
M3 or # 4-40
H = # 4-40
G = M3
X
Y
H = # 4-40
G = M3
4.8  (.189)
X
Y